3WHYV / VBWHV / 3WHR

IMPELLER & VOLUTE PART NUMBERS

Pump RPM HP Trim Impeller Pump Catalog No. Shaft w/Rotor Stator Only Housing w/Stator
SWHVASWHY10MA21 IWHVIOM4-21
T o 2 244160000 244070211 244060120K
SWHV//3WHV10Md-23 1750 1 5 24415E030 AWHVIOM4-03
el e e 244160001 244070212 24406D125K
SWAV/VIWHVIOM4-53 AWHVI0M4-23
TR Pl 244160001 24407C213 244060130K
SWHV/V3WHV1 5Md-03 3WHV10M4 43
SWEVABWHV15Ma23 1750 15 55 229460511 V3WHVi0M4-43 2AdioH] 2lieels 244060135k
AWHV/VBWHV5MA-43 3WHY10M4-53
hlitbg e T 244160001 24407C214 24406D140K
AWHV/V3WHV20Md-21 SWHVI5MA-21
AT Sl 244160000 24407211 24406D120K
AWHVAV3WHV20M4-23 IWHVI5MA-03 3 2 ;
bl 1750 2 6 229460507 Sl 244160001 24407C212 24406D125K
3WHVVIWHV20M2 53 WHV15M4-23 ;
e e D 24416C001 244076213 244060130K
SWHVA3WHV30Ma 21 IWHVI5M4-43 7
] S 24416001 244076213 244060135K
SWHVASWHYI0MA-23 1750 3 65 293460503 3WHVI5M4 53 ; T
ik e 244166001 24407C214 24406D140K
SWHY/V3WHV30MA-53 3WHV20M4-21
ST o i 244160002 244076215 24406D145K
SWHV/V3WHVE0M4-03 3WHV20M4-01
SWHVAVSWHY50MA-23 1750 5 8.75 229460501 V3WHV20ME-01 Zalil 2440239 2AA0BD1EK
SWHV/V3WHV0M4-43 IWHV20M4-03
e T 244160003 244070216 24406D150K
3WHR15M4-01 3WHV20M4-23
e o 244160003 244070217 24406D155K
3WHR15M4 03 3WHV20M4-43
Ll 1750 15 5 277050000 e 24416C003 24407C217 24406D160K
3WHR15M4-43 3WHVZO0M4-53
Bt L T 244160003 244070218 24406D165K
3WHRZOM4-01 IWHV30MA-21
Lok o e 244160004 24407C219 24406D170K
3WHR20M4-03 SWHV30MA-03
il 1750 2 5.25 070811022 e 244160004 244070220 244080175K
SWHR20M4-43 WHY30MA-23 7
i St et 244165004 244076221 244060180K
IWHRIOMA 21 WHY30M4-23
e Sl 244160004 24407C221 244080 185K
IWHR30M4-23 1750 3 6 070811012 IWHV30M4 53
A L2 ot 244160004 244070222 244060190K
AWHR30M4-53 3WHV50ME-21
e el 244160004 24407219 24406D170K
3WHR50M4-03 3WHV5CM4 03
3WHR50M4-23 1750 5 675 070811002 V3WHV50M4-03 244160004 2Aat7cea0 24406D175K
3WHRS0M4-43 3WHV50M4-23
SaeLb e 244160004 244070221 24406D180K
3WHV50M4-43
Lt s 244160004 244070221 24406D185K
3WHV50M4-53
Ll 244160004 24407C222 24406D190K
REGAL MOTOR END PARTS LIST
Ref. | Description Qty. | Part Number Ref. | Description Qty. | Part Number
1 | CABLE#10-4% 36 FT.LG _ PURCHASEDT0 LENGTH T | 275160036 18| WASHER, SPRING FINGER 1.169 1D x 1.630 0D 5 | 19331A006
7| GONNECTOR; GABLE .625 TD 750 DIA CABLE 1" NPT T | 18696A023 19| BEARING, BALL, UPPER 1| 08565022
3| CAP; CORD WHY SEWAGE PUMP Ol 1| 24405c000 20| HOUSING; MOTOR 3WHV SEWAGE PUMP C 1| 244060001
4| SCREW, CAP HEX SST 3/8-16 % 1-/4 LG 2 | 191014017 21 | STATOR 7 | SEE CHART
5| SCREW. MACH ST 10-24UNC x 3/8 LG 3 | 0s432A043 22| SHAFT W/ ROTOR T | SEE CHART
6 | WASHER; LOCK SHKPRF INTERNAL 5T NO 10 1| _06107A015 23 | BEARING, BALL, LOWER 7| oeee5018d
7| CONNECTOR; SOLDERLESS WING 12-18 WIRE 3 | 15781A007 24| GASKET, RUBBER TETRASEAL 7 % 6-3/4 x 1/8 1| os014A181
8| PLATE, SEALING, UPPER WGL SERIES 1| 24321A000 25 | SEAL SHAFT 1-1/4 1 | 049160001
9| SCREW: CAP HEX ST SPEC #10-24UNG x 7/8 LG 1| 243228000 26 | HOUSING. SEAL I 3HP 3WHV SEWAGE PUMP 1 | 244140000
10| GROMMET; SEALING POWER WHV SERIES 1| 43234001 27| SCREW; CAP SKT HD SST 7/16-14UNG-3A x 1-1/2 LG 4 | 08106A035
11_| PLATE; SEALING LOWER WGL SERIES ST 1| 243244000 28 | PLUG, PIPE MALL GALY 1/2 50 KD 1| 050020039
13| WIRE, ELECT 10 GA 1 STRRED 12 LG 1| 225008121 20| BOLT, EVE, ELECTRO GALY 3/8-16THD x 1 1 |_219294002
14| WIRE; FLECT 10 GA 1 STRWHITE 12 LG 1| 225008122 30 | GASKET. RUBBER TETRASEAL 3-3/4 x 3-1/2 ¥ 178 1| 05014133
15 | WIRE; ELECT 10 GA 1 STRBLACK 12 LG || 225004123 31_| OIL; TRANSFORMER REFINED _ MSDS H-1F-1,5.0PA | 1 | 24709110000
16| PLUG; PIPE ST GALV 1/4 HEX HD wiLOCTITE® 513 COATING | 1| 050224092 32| SCREW; CAP HEX SST 7/16-14UNC x 2 LG 3 | 191028022
17| EMBLEM; OIL FILL 7| 23395000 33| GASKET. VELLUMOID 10-3/8 x 8-7/16 % 1/32 1 | 052318078

23833A661 1211




CABLE

CONNECTOR, CABLE (2

CAP, CORD (3

CONNECTOR, SCREW (7
(3 REQ'D)

SCREW, SPECIAL

PLATE, UPPER
GROMMET, SEALING (10)
PLATE, LOWER (11

WIRE, RED (13

SWHV / V3BWHV / 3WHR REGAL MOTOR END

J

e

N

WIRE, WHITE (14)
WIRE, BLACK (15)

\\?i
I

CONNECTOR, BUTT €A
(3REQD)

\

T

N

ROTOR W/SHAFT (22)

STATOR @)———
HOUSING, MOTOR @O—————

GASKET, TETRASEAL 4
HOUSING, SEAL (26
& BEARING
BEARING, BALL 23

SEAL, SHAFT

(REMOVE SPRING

RETAINER)

SCREW, CAP
(4 REQ'D)

S EEEEEIRE]

N NS

=

8) PLUG, PIPE

BOLT, EYE

\
\ 30) GASKET, TETRASEAL

5 ) SCREW, MACH.
(3 REQ'D)

6 ) LOCKWASHER

18) WASHER, FINGER (2 REQ'D)
19) BEARING, BALL

O, A 31) OIL, TRANSFORMER

32) SCREW, CAP
(4 REQD)

|w

1

(=2}

[
T

GASKET

23833A661 1211



